Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.241

319

516

228

109

12

113

49

3.587

Millones ($)
20.258,09
3.895,31
5.663,99
2.176,06
1.991,32
97,61
3.121,25
423,22

37.626,84

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 62.5%
H MEDELLIN 855
AL 1445

W BARRANQULLA  64%
W EUCARAMANGA  30%

WANZALES 0%
B CARTAGENA 3%
B FEFREIRA 14%
Tofal 100.0%
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